
1-1 1 EA        118.95         118.95ANGLER BI-COLOR LED RINGLIGHT
W/STAND/REG [SKU# ANBI90WRLQ]

2-1 6 EA         26.21         157.26IMPACT 42" 5-IN-1 REFLECTOR
DISCS/STUD [SKU# IMR5142, MFR# R1142]

3-1 2 EA         39.37          78.74NEEWER 27.9-47.2" EXT RFLCTR HLDR ARM
W/STAND/REG [SKU# NE66602123, MFR#
66602123]

        354.95   Sub-total 
         27.51   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:         382.46

QUOTE # 1103752556, DATED 02/02/2024

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4300 12 FL.VI.ARTS 10110 00000 700P            354.95

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  LOTTERY
Project Grant:  700P
Program Director:  FRANCIS FLETCHER/GREG MCCORMAC
Program Goal:  PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES

Requisition

Supplier: B&H PHOTO VIDEO PRO-AUDIO 0000016971
420 NINTH AVE
NEW YORK NY 10001
United States

Phone: (800) 947-8003 Fax: (800) 858-5517
email: cs@bhphoto.com; California@bhphoto.com

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001048572 02/23/2024 1
Requisition Name:
B&H (ARTS)
Requester
Heike Schmid
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: EUREA 23-FEB-2024

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature
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Prices Are Valid Until:  03/03/24    Quote No.: 1103752556  
Reference No.: 21002-FCCC-P

Sold To:                                
Folsom Lake College            
10 College Pkwy                
Attn: Business Services        
FOLSOM, CA 95630               
                               
                               

Ship To:
 Folsom Lake College
 10 College Parkway
 Attn: Heike Schmid Art Department
 FOLSOM, CA 95630
 
 

 (916)608-6635Bill Phone: (916)608-6610
Work Phone: (916)608-6549

Date
 02/02/24

Customer Code
36735307 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
WB   

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty 
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

  1

  2

  3

    1

    1

    1

ANGLER BI-COLOR LED RINGLIGHT w/STAND/REG            

  ANGLER BLACK BI-COLOR LED RING LIGHT - 18"/REG

  IMPACT 8' LIGHT STAND AIR-CUSH -ALUM-BLACK/REG

ANBI90WRLQ   

ANBI90WRL    

IMLS8AI      

()

(BI-90W-RL)

(LS-8AI)

     118.95      118.95

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

Instant Savings   163.00 $163.00 Instant Savings  Exp. 12/31/24

This item currently has a price of  $118.95 while supplies last.

CONSISTS OF:

This item currently has a price of   $79.00 while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

In Stock - while supplies last.

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1103752556   

Date
02/02/24

Customer Code
36735307 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

  4

  5

    6

    2

IMPACT 42" 5-IN-1 REFLECTOR DISCS/STUD               

NEEWER 27.9-47.2" EXT RFLCTR HLDR ARM w/STAND/REG    

IMR5142      

NE66602123   

(R1142)

(66602123)

      26.21

      39.37

     157.26

      78.74

Country of Origin: CHINA

Country of Origin: CHINA

This item currently has a price of   $34.96 while supplies last.
In Stock - while supplies last.

Special Order. 7-14 business days

Your request for the additional qty has been approved

This Item Has a Student Special Price.

                                                                            

  PREPAYMENT INSTRUCTIONS BY CHECK OR MY ORDER (US DOLLARS ONLY)            

                                                                            

  Write your quote number on your check or money order. Do not send cash.   

  You will be notified by email as soon as your order is shipped.           

                                                                            

  1) PAYMENTS SENT BY U.S. MAIL OR U.S.POSTAL SERVICE EXPRESS/PRIORITY MAIL:

        B&H Photo-Video                                                     

        P.O. BOX 22731                                                      

        New York, NY 10087-2731                                             

                                                                            

  2) PAYMENTS SENT BY FEDEX, UPS or US Postal signature required            

     confirmation, OR OTHER DELIVERY SERVICES:                              

        JP Morgan Chase - Lockbox Processing                                

        Attn: B&H Photo, Lockbox 22731                                      

        4 Chase Metrotech Center                                            

        7th Floor East                                                      

Continued on Next Page ...
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   Quote No.:  1103752556   

Date
02/02/24

Customer Code
36735307 

Terms
N/A

Salesperson
 Slsm

Ship Via
FDX GROUND

Line
No

Qty
Ord Item Description

SKU#
MFR# Item Price Amount

        Brooklyn, NY 11245                                                  

PLEASE NOTE: ------------------------------------------------------------------

   ****  Please reference your quote number on all PO's ****                 

   **** ALL PRICES ARE LISTED IN USD ****                                    

Payment Type -                
NO PAYMENT TYPE SELECTED      
                              

                              

                              

 -  Amount
          
          

          

          

Sub-Total:

Shipping:

Tax:

Total:

354.95

Free STND

27.51

382.46
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